Program organization

ROYAL INSTITUTE
OF TECHNOLOGY

Program director: Kjell Carlsson

Theoretical: Patrik Henelius

Subatomic/Astro: Torbjérn Back

Track "quides” —

NS

Optical: Anna Burvall

Nano: David Haviland/Vlad Korenivskii

Biomedical: Martin Wiklund

Exchange studies: Helena Legnell, Elin Wiljergdrd (Double-degree).
General questions: Kjell Carlsson

Contact information

ROYAL INSTITUTE
OF TECHNOLOGY

(send questions and requests for appointment via email)

= Kjell Carlsson: Applied physics, Roslagstullsbacken 21 (Albanova), room A2:1017. kjellc@kth.se
= Helena Legnell: Dean’s Office, Teknikringen 8, exchange-out@sci.kth.se

+ Elin Wiljergard: Dean’s Office, Teknikringen 8, exchange-dd@sci.kth.se

= Patrik Henelius: Theoretical physics, henelius@kth.se

= Torbjorn Back: Physics, back@nuclear.kth.se

= Anna Burvall: Applied physics, anna.burvall@biox.kth.se

= David Haviland: Applied physics, haviland@nanophys.kth.se

= Vlad Korenivskii: Applied physics, vk@kth.se

= Martin Wiklund: Applied physics, martin.wiklund@biox.kth.se




